Create Event Design ORDER #005998

10621 Midway Ave.

Cerritos, CA 90703 Events by TF

(562) 474-8222 Los Angeles,
PO: Order Date: January 21, 2025
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
THE PALAZZO COSTA MESA

3150 BEAR ST.
COSTA MESA, CA. 92626

EVENT DATE: AUGUST 30TH, 2025

INSTALL: TIME TBD
PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description Qtty Price Total
General
White Dance Floor, 24ft x 24ft 1 $1,728.00 T $1,728.00
Stage, 12ft x 16ft x 16" Height 1 $720.00 T $§720.00
White Marlite Cover for Stage, 12ft x 16ft x 16" Height 1 $484.00 T $484.00
Banquet Round Tables, 72" 8 $12.00 T $96.00
(Color Thd) Lamoure 132" Linens 8 $28.00 T $224.00
Dior Serpentine Dining Table, Mirror Top 5 $250.00 T $1,250.00
— 1 - FOR SWEETHEART TABLE
Chanel Dining Table, Gold 2 $375.00 T $750.00
Gold
i ) s
1 : \ |
Highboy Cocktail Table, 30" 6 $12.00 T $§72.00
(Color Thd) Lamoure 132" Linens 6 $28.00 T $168.00
Gabana Round Cake Table, Gold/white 1 $175.00 T $175.00
~— CAKE TABLE
Napoleon Dining Chair, Clear 150 $8.50 T $1,275.00
FOR CEREMONY
Washington Dining Chair, Gold 60 $24.00 T $1,440.00

White Velvet Pad

New York Bar, White - 8' 2 $375.00 T $750.00
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Description

Mondrian Back Bar
Gold

Gold Rim Chargers
White Dinner Plates
White Salad Plates
Clear Water Goblets
Clear Champagne Flutes
Clear Wine Glass

Gold Dinner Forks

Gold Salad Forks

Gold Dinner Knife

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee

Breakdown Fee

Notes
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Qtty Price

2 $225.00
150 $4.50
150 $1.00
150 $1.00
150 $0.95
150 $0.95
150 $0.95
150 $1.25
150 $1.25
150 $1.25

1 $200.00

4 $150.00

4 $150.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$450.00

$675.00
$150.00
$150.00
$142.50
$142.50
$142.50
$187.50
$187.50

$187.50

$200.00
$600.00
$600.00

$11,547.00
$1,400.00
$1,006.27
($1,154.70)
$12,798.57
($0.00)
$12,798.57
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