

**Create Event Design** 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

## ORDER #005998

Events by TF Los Angeles,

Order Date: January 21, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: THE PALAZZO COSTA MESA 3150 BEAR ST. COSTA MESA, CA. 92626

## EVENT DATE: AUGUST 30TH, 2025

INSTALL: TIME TBD PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	White Dance Floor, 24ft x 24ft	1	\$1,728.00	Т	\$1,728.00
	Stage, 12ft x 16ft x 16" Height	1	\$720.00	Т	\$720.00
	White Marlite Cover for Stage, 12ft x 16ft x 16" Height	1	\$484.00	Т	\$484.00
	Banquet Round Tables, 72"	8	\$12.00	Т	\$96.00
	(Color Tbd) Lamoure 132" Linens	8	\$28.00	Т	\$224.00
	Dior Serpentine Dining Table, Mirror Top 1 - FOR SWEETHEART TABLE	5	\$250.00	Т	\$1,250.00
	Chanel Dining Table, Gold Gold	2	\$375.00	Т	\$750.00
	Highboy Cocktail Table, 30"	6	\$12.00	Т	\$72.00
	(Color Tbd) Lamoure 132" Linens	6	\$28.00	Т	\$168.00
-	Gabana Round Cake Table, Gold/white CAKE TABLE	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
	Napoleon Dining Chair, Clear FOR CEREMONY	150	\$8.50	Т	\$1,275.00
Â	Washington Dining Chair, Gold White Velvet Pad	60	\$24.00	Т	\$1,440.00
	New York Bar, White - 8'	2	\$375.00	Т	\$750.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Mondrian Back Bar Gold	2	\$225.00	Т	\$450.00
	Gold Rim Chargers	150	\$4.50	Т	\$675.00
	White Dinner Plates	150	\$1.00	Т	\$150.00
	White Salad Plates	150	\$1.00	Т	\$150.00
	Clear Water Goblets	150	\$0.95	Т	\$142.50
	Clear Champagne Flutes	150	\$0.95	Т	\$142.50
	Clear Wine Glass	150	\$0.95	Т	\$142.50
	Gold Dinner Forks	150	\$1.25	Т	\$187.50
	Gold Salad Forks	150	\$1.25	Т	\$187.50
	Gold Dinner Knife	150	\$1.25	Т	\$187.50
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$200.00	Т	\$200.00
	Installation Fee	4	\$150.00		\$600.00
	Breakdown Fee	4	\$150.00		\$600.00

Notes

Total Products:	\$11,547.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$1,400.00
Taxes :	\$1,006.27
Discounts:	(\$1,154.70)
Total:	\$12,798.57
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$12,798.57